
300 West Walker
League City TX 77573City of League City, TX

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-0357 Name: WW1801E Annual Sanitary Sewer Rehab CO

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:7/26/2022 Capital Projects

On agenda: Final action:8/23/2022 8/23/2022

Title: Consider and take action on a resolution authorizing a change order to the construction contract of
King Solutions related to the Annual Sanitary Sewer Rehab project (WW1801E) in an amount not to
exceed $99,356.40 (Executive Director of Capital Projects)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Data Sheet, 2. Proposed Resolution, 3. Exhibit A - Change Order and Proposals, 4. Original Contract - RES
2021-041, 5. CIP Project Sheet and Aerial

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council8/23/2022 1 Pass

City of League City, TX Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

